Global suppliers of advanced medical technology reliable, affordable, and built with
uncompromising quality standards.
Product Name:
Product OneProduct OneProduct OneProduct One
Product Code: Product OneProduct OneProduct OneProduct One
Price: ₹132333.00
Product Name : Closed Suction System
Item Code : 4128
Features :
Option for latex and latex free material for different application
Closed suction system are available for 24 hour or 72 hour usage depending on
patient requirements.
Color coded hook ring for size marked.
ISO standard 22 F connection.
Available configuration :
Sizes : FR 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16
Atlas IV Cannula is designed for reliable and comfortable intravenous therapy,
meeting the highest quality standards.
Key Features
Color coded body and port cap (ISO Standard)
6% Luer taper for secure connection
Japanese stainless steel needle (AISI 304)
Triple point needle for painless insertion
Advanced catheter with radio-opaque or transparent Teflon
Automated tipping technology for reduced penetration force
Optimum trim distance for pain-free penetration
Variants
With Wings and Port
With Wings Without Port
With Short Wings Without Port
Without Wings Without Port
Product Colors and Sizes
Titanium
Length
in mm
Longitud
en
mm
Dia.
8mm
Diámetro
8mm
Dia.
9mm
Diámetro
9mm
Dia.
10mm
Diámetro
10mm
Dia.
11mm
Diámetro
11mm
Dia.
12mm
Diámetro
12mm
Dia.13mm
Diámetro
13mm
Dia. 14mm
Diámetro
14mm
260 TI703.08.260TI703.09.260TI703.010.260TI703.011.260TITI703.012.260TI703.013.260 TI703.014.260
270 TI703.08.270TI703.09.270TI703.010.270TI703.011.270TI703.012.270TI703.013.270 TI703.014.270
280 TI703.08.280TI703.09.280TI703.010.280TI703.011.280TI703.012.280TI703.013.280 TI703.014.280
290 TI703.08.290TI703.09.290TI703.010.290TI703.011.290TI703.012.290TI703.013.290 TI703.014.290
300 TI703.08.300TI703.09.300TI703.010.300TI703.011.300TI703.012.300TI703.013.300 TI703.014.300
310 TI703.08.310TI703.09.310TI703.010.310TI703.011.310TI703.012.310TI703.013.310 TI703.014.310
320 TI703.08.320TI703.09.320TI703.010.320TI703.011.320TI703.012.320TI703.013.320 TI703.014.320
330 TI703.08.330TI703.09.330TI703.010.330TI703.011.330TI703.012.330TI703.013.330 TI703.014.330
340 TI703.08.340TI703.09.340TI703.010.340TI703.011.340TI703.012.340TI703.013.340 TI703.014.340
350 TI703.08.350TI703.09.350TI703.010.350TI703.011.350TI703.012.350TI703.013.350 TI703.014.350
360 TI703.08.360TI703.09.360TI703.010.360TI703.011.360TI703.012.360TI703.013.360 TI703.014.360
370 TI703.08.370TI703.09.370TI703.010.370TI703.011.370TI703.012.370TI703.013.370 TI703.014.370
380 TI703.08.380TI703.09.380TI703.010.380TI703.011.380TI703.012.380TI703.013.380 TI703.014.380
390 TI703.08.390TI703.09.390TI703.010.390TI703.011.390TI703.012.390TI703.013.390 TI703.014.390
400 TI703.08.400TI703.09.400TI703.010.400TI703.011.400TI703.012.400TI703.013.400 TI703.014.400
410 TI703.08.410TI703.09.410TI703.010.410TI703.011.410TI703.012.410TI703.013.410 TI703.014.410
420 TI703.08.420TI703.09.420TI703.010.420TI703.011.420TI703.012.420TI703.013.420 TI703.014.420
430 TI703.08.430TI703.09.430TI703.010.430TI703.011.430TI703.012.430TI703.013.430 TI703.014.430
440 TI703.08.440TI703.09.440TI703.010.440TI703.011.440TI703.012.440TI703.013.440 TI703.014.440
Human Medical Device
Richhola Kifayatullah Pilibhit Bypass road
Nawabganj Bareilly Uttar Pradesh 262407.
Contact : ‪+91 92142 13816‬
E-mail : info@hmdevice.com